
 
APPENDIX C: LEAD BUILDING COORDINATOR, SAFETY COORDINATORS, AND FLOOR WARDEN CONTACT INFORMATION  
 

Lead Building Coordinator – CY17 
Name Email Office Phone Cell Phone Floor  Office Number 
Bridgette Lundfelt bridgette.lundfelt@maryland.gov 410-697-9279 443-786-5454 1 1.544 

 

Safety Liaisons by Agency/Department – CY 17 
Name Agency Email Office Phone Cell Phone Floor  Office Number 
Vacant GODHH  443-453-5871  1 1.506 
April Dukes GOCCP april.dukes@maryland.gov 410-697-9303 410-428-9614 1 1.241B 
Diane Jennings DoIT diane.jennings1@maryland.gov 410-697-9407  2 2.118 
Gerald Stinnett GOMA gerald.stinnett@maryland.gov 410-514-7790 443-326-2151 3 3.524 
Jaclin Warner-Wiggins GOC jaclin.warnerwiggins1@maryland.gov 410-697-9253 240-893-9495 1 1.509 
Kathy Monday MHT kathy.monday@maryland.gov 410-697-9575 443-336-4823 3 3.609A 
Keith Colston GOCI keith.colston@maryland.gov 410-697-9264 443-631-3643 1 1.543 
Margaret Drake MDP margaret.drake@maryland.gov 410-697-9548 410-279-5299 3 3.207 
Tanya Mekeal MET tanyam.mekal1@maryland.gov  410-697-9516  3 3.323 
Susan Casey GGO susan.casey@maryland.gov 410-697-9649   4 4.405 

 

Crownsville Superintedent  
Name Agency Email Office Phone Cell Phone 
Doug Jones DGS, Superintendent Doug.jones1@maryland.gov 410-260-2903 410-533-9503 
Daniel Gregory DGS Daniel.gregory@maryland.gov   
Donald Gross DGS Donald.gross@maryland.gov   

 



Agency Health and Safety Specialist 
Name Email Phone 
Andra Shaw Andra.shaw1@maryland.gov 410-260-2928 

  



 
CROWNSVILLE FLOOR WARDENS: CY 2017 

Floor Agency Primary 
Warden 

Contact Information Backup Warden Contact Information 

Basement DGS Daniel Gregory Daniel.gregory@maryland.gov Donald Gross Donald.gross@maryland.gov 
First  GOC & 

GODHH 
Vacant    
    

GOCCP April Dukes april.dukes@maryland.gov 
410-697-9303 

  

Quentin Jones quentin.jones@maryland.gov 
410-697-9318 

  

GOCI Keith Colston keith.colston@maryland.gov 
410-697-9264 

  

Second  DoIT Norman Farley norman.farley@maryland.gov 
410-697-9681 

  

Lisa Luck lisa.luck@maryland.gov 
410-697-9696 

Justin Ellingwood justin.ellingwood@maryland.gov 
410-697-9685 

Larif Hamm larif.hamm@maryland.gov 
410-697-9674 

  

David Thompson david.thompson@maryland.gov 
410-697-9411 

  

Third  GOPI Vacant    
MET Tanya Mekeal tanyam.mekal1@maryland.gov  

410-697-9516 
  

MHT Margaret Drake margaret.drake@maryland.gov 
410-697-9548 

Karen Kennedy karen.kennedy@maryland.gov 
410-697-9550 

Kathy Monday kathy.monday@maryland.gov 
410-697-9575 

Bonnie Baden bonnie.baden@maryland.gov 
410-697-9535 

Fourth  DoIT Jeyan Jebaraj jeyan.jebaraj@maryland.gov 
410-697-9425 

  



Tia 
McCoy-Johnson 

tia.johnson@maryland.gov 
410-697-9647 

  

Sarah Newman sarah.newman1@maryland.gov 
410-697-9658 

  

 

 


